

Vendor	Crystal Cranes Media	GHD Digital	Gravity Switch	Recess Creative, LLC
Acknowledge Addendum #1	X	X	X	X
Acknowledge Addendum #2	X	X	X	X
Acknowledge Addendum #3	X	X	X	X
Bid Form	X	X	X	X
Certifications and Assurances	X	X	X	X
Total Overall Cost	\$600,000 - \$720,000.00	\$57,480.00 Annual \$12, 144.00	\$885,625.00	\$150,000.00 - \$190,000.00

Vendor	Enqbator	Intellectyx, Inc.	Paramount Software Solutions	Techforce Services Inc.
Acknowledge Addendum #1	X	X	X	X
Acknowledge Addendum #2	X	X	X	X
Acknowledge Addendum #3	X	X	X	X
Bid Form	X	X	X	X
Certifications and Assurances	X	X	X	X
Total Overall Cost	\$270,012.50	\$115,200.00	\$42,000.00	\$49,840.00